to sell and furnish to Purchaser the apparatus and equipment according to the Sutphen 
Proposal attached hereto and made a part hereof, and to deliver the same as hereinafter 
provided. 

2. PAYMENT: Purchaser aqrees to pay for said apparatus and equipment the 
total purchase price of Five Hundred Thirty-six Thousand Eighty-eight and 66/100 Dollars 

( $536,088.66 ) payable in full upon delivery. 

3. DELIVERY: The apparatus and equipment beinQ purchased hereunder 
shall be delivered to Purchaser at South Florida Emergency Vehicles, LLC, within approximately 

12 to 14 months after the receipt and acceptance of this agreement at Sutphen's office,